Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL

Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL
95 000€

@ PLANE4YOU

waww.planedyou.eu

Main information

Location Portugal
Year 1979
TTAF 4690h
Serial number R1723296
Registration CS-DAL (Portugal - EASA)

Reason of sale Fleet unification
Owner Owned by company - selling based on invoice
Availability Immediately

Date of photo session 03/2022

PLANE4YOU ul. Lotniskowa 30, Mielec 39-300, Poland
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Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL

Engine & propeller

Engine model

Engine serial number
Engine TBO

Engine TSO

Last engine overhaul
Remaining hours on engine
Remaining time on engine
Propeller model

Propeller serial number
Propeller TBO

Propeller TSO

Last propeller overhaul
Remaining hours on propeller
Remaining time on propeller

Avionics & equipment

NAV/COM 1
NAV/COM 2
Transponder
Autopilot
Engine monitor
ELT

Maintenance
ARC

Interior

Visual condition
Seats type
Interior color

Exterior

Visual condition

Additional information

Taxes
Delivery

Continental 10-360-KB (195hp)
288902-R

2000h

227h

09/2016

1773h

Until 09/2028

McCauley 2A34C203-C/90DCA-1
723700

2000h

82h

07/2020

1918h

Until 07/2026

GARMIN GNC255A
GARMIN GNC255A
Bendix King KT76C
Navomatic 300A
EDM700

Kannad 406 Mhz

Valid ARC

6/10
Leather
Sand

8/10

Price + VAT (VAT rate depends of Buyer's status)

Worlwide delivery possible

We offer this aircraft as exclusive broker - contact us for any questions
Aircraft Subject to Prior Sale or Removal from Market without Notice
Specification Subject to Verification by Purchaser
Specification based on information from Owner and documents from CAMO and AMO

PLANE4YOU

Aircraft Sales Center
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