

Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL

Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL

95 000€



Main information

Location	Portugal
Year	1979
TTAF	4690h
Serial number	R1723296
Registration	CS-DAL (Portugal - EASA)
Reason of sale	Fleet unification
Owner	Owned by company - selling based on invoice
Availability	Immediately
Date of photo session	03/2022

Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL

Engine & propeller

Engine model	Continental IO-360-KB (195hp)
Engine serial number	288902-R
Engine TBO	2000h
Engine TSO	227h
Last engine overhaul	09/2016
Remaining hours on engine	1773h
Remaining time on engine	Until 09/2028
Propeller model	McCauley 2A34C203-C/90DCA-1
Propeller serial number	723700
Propeller TBO	2000h
Propeller TSO	82h
Last propeller overhaul	07/2020
Remaining hours on propeller	1918h
Remaining time on propeller	Until 07/2026

Avionics & equipment

NAV/COM 1	GARMIN GNC255A
NAV/COM 2	GARMIN GNC255A
Transponder	Bendix King KT76C
Autopilot	Navomatic 300A
Engine monitor	EDM700
ELT	Kannad 406 Mhz

Maintenance

ARC **Valid ARC**

Interior

Visual condition	6/10
Seats type	Leather
Interior color	Sand

Exterior

Visual condition **8/10**

Additional information

Taxes **Price + VAT (VAT rate depends of Buyer's status)**
Delivery **Worldwide delivery possible**

We offer this aircraft as exclusive broker - contact us for any questions

Aircraft Subject to Prior Sale or Removal from Market without Notice

Specification Subject to Verification by Purchaser

Specification based on information from Owner and documents from CAMO and AMO organizations

Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL



Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL



Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL



Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL



PLANE4YOU
www.plane4you.eu



PLANE4YOU
Aircraft Sales Center

ul. Lotniskowa 30, Mielec 39-300, Poland
contact@plane4you.eu / +48 515 626 410 / www.plane4you.eu

Cessna R172K Hawk XP CS-DAL

